
CAMP FUEGO SCHEDULE 6/14-6/19 
Sunday  
 
2:00 PM  Check in at CFBC & load bus 
9:00 PM CT Arrive in Hattiesburg, MS  
 
Monday 
 
8:30 AM  Breakfast 
9:30 AM  Load bus 
12:00PM   lunch at Mall of Louisiana in Baton Rouge 
1:15 PM  load bus 
3:30 PM  arrive at camp 
5:00 PM  Camp Orientation 
5:30 PM  Dinner 
6:30 PM  Worship 
8:00 PM  Church Group 
9:15 PM  Meet Your DG 
10:15 PM  Tailgate 
11:30 PM  Jr/Sr Late Night 
12:00 AM  Lights Out 
12:30 AM  Jrs/Srs in Cabins 
 
Tues—Thurs 
8:00 AM  Breakfast 
9:00 AM  Quiet Time 
9:30 AM  Sunrise Celebration 
10:45 AM  DG Time 
12:00 PM  Lunch 
1:00 PM  Fuego Fun (Optional Rec/Pool/Free Time) 
4:30 PM  DG Time 
(Thursday: Leader's Meeting in Adult Green Room) 
5:30 PM  Dinner 
6:30 PM  Worship 
8:00 PM  Church Group 
9:00 PM  Break 
9:15 PM (Tues & Wed ) Sundown Celebration 
(Tuesday: Variety Show / Wednesday: FueGLO) 
10:15 PM (Thurs)   Camp Fire 



10:30 PM (Tues & Wed)  Late Night Rec 
11:00 PM (Thurs)   Late Night - Srs Only 
11:30 PM (Tues & Wed)  Jr/Sr Late Night 
12:00 AM  Lights Out 
12:30 AM  Jrs/Srs in Cabins 
 
Friday 
8:00 AM  Breakfast (luggage packed before!) 
9:00 AM  DG Time 
9:30 AM  Closing Celebration 
10:30 AM  Clean Up/Load Up—GO HOME!!! 
 
11:30 PM  Arrive at CFBC 
 


